2020 Wakesetter 24 MXZ
Hull I1d: MB2L42811920

Visit Us Again At:
Stateamind Water Sports Inc.
122 Ford Lane, Hazelwood, MO 63042 USA

Quote Number: 190710-44840




EXTERIOR COLOR(S) SCHEME: Classic

INTERIOR COLOR(S)

2020 Wakesetter 24 MXZ

Deck Accent- Tuscan Gold Metallic $1,162.00 Boat Top Stitch- Arctic White
Deck Accent 2- Tuscan Gold Metallic $1,162.00 Cushion Bead- Graphite
Deck Base- Ebony $780.00 Cushion Main- Arctic White
Deck Main- Ebony Metallic $1,162.00 Cushion Panel- Arctic White
Hull Accent- Ebony Metallic $1,162.00 Dash Main- Black (m-Grain)
Hull Accent 2- Tuscan Gold Metallic $1,162.00 Dash Top Stitch- Ebony

Hull Base- Ebony $1,162.00 Interior Accent- Graphite
Hull Main- Ebony Metallic $1,162.00 Interior Base- Light Graphite

Interior Main- Light Graphite
Soft Grip Accent- Ebony
Soft Grip Main- Light Graphite

Hull 1d: MB2L42811920

MSRP

Boat Total: $146,850.00
Option Total: $71,865.00
Dealer Add-Ons: $0.00
Custom Charge: $0.00

*USD: $218,715.00

FEATURES

CANVAS COVERS

CS Bimini Top &Boot - w/Rope Storage (2 $1,419.0
Pockets) ) 0
CS Boat Cover w/TAPS 2 and Swimboard $1.234.00
Cover

CS Extended Awning $1,262.00
Shrinkable Shipping Cover $409.00

ENGINE
High Altitude/Torque - 17 x 14 - 2755 $285.00

Malibu Monsoon M6Di
ENGINE ACCESSORIES

170a Alternator $614.00

Exhaust - Surf Pipe $897.00

Heater, 5-Outlet $1,400.00
GRAPHICS

Black-Wakesetter Hull Graphics $374.00
STEREO COMPONENTS

Sound System - MXZ Pack $4,923.00

Subwoofer - ONE 12 inch Subwoofer (w/amp) $1,187.00
Transom Remote $375.00

TOWER AND ACCESSORIES

Black-Malibu G35 Tower
Black-Mirror - PTM Panoramic 140 Degree, Billet$900.00

Port Lower Rack - PTM Clamping Spinner Slide $1,583.0
Off 0
Black-Speakers - Wet Sounds Rev 8 w/Horn (1 $2,117.0
set) 0
Starboard Lower Rack - PTM Clamping Spinner $1,583.
Slide Off 00
Tower Amp - 500w $1,187.00
Black-Tower Hoop and Arch Color Selection $425.00

WAKE TECHNOLOGY

Ballast HI FLO - Bow Malibu Launch System
Ballast HI FLO - Midship Malibu Launch System
Ballast HI FLO - PNP Plumbing w/Auto Vent
Ballast HI FLO - Rear Malibu Launch System
Surf Gate w/Malibu Surfband

Wedge - Power Wedge Il

$900.00
$870.00

$4,817.00
$4,229.00

COCKPIT OPTIONS

Cup Holders - Stainless

Deck Trac - Nonskid (Complete Deck Kit)
Driver Seat Swivel and Slide

Interior Flip Down Entry/Exit Steps - Port and
Stbd

Power Lift Helm Seat

Soft-Grip Flooring )

Sport Dash w/Rotary VDC 4-Way Joystick and

Wireless Charging Stations

Wake View Bench Seat

Wideview Backup Camera and DT1 Bow View
Camera

Zero Off GPS

HARDWARE

Battery Charger (US)
Battery Set Up - Option 2
Flip Down Step Swimboard
Malibu Stern Turn

Pull Up Cleats - Three Pair

LIGHTING

Docking Lights (Pair, LEDs)
Transom Lights - Underwater - White

MISC

Edition-Core
Edition-Core
Package-Core

MISC OPTIONS

Surcharge - Grow Boating Campaign
Surcharge - WSIA

TRAILER

Tuscan Gold Metallic-18 in Elite Horizon
18 in Elite Horizon w/Side Carrier
Aluminum

Boat Bow/Trailer Tie Down
Ebony-Frame Color

Chrome-Lighting Bezel Color

Painted Fenders

SS Ratchet w/ Retractable Straps
Tandem Axle Trailer

Transom Step w/Slimline LED

Tuscan Gold Metallic-Two-Tone Accent Color

$767.00
$480.00

$1,197.00

$970.00
$1,525.00
$733.

00
$2,768.00

$990.00

$322.00
$275.00
$2,250.00
$9,467.00
$660.00

$625.00
$800.00

$123.00
$17.00

$2,877.00
$1,120.00
$179.00
$90.00

$192.00

$345.00
$1,189.00

*STANDARD FEATURES

Wake Hull

All Composite Construction

Ballast - Monitoring System (BMS)
Blueprinted Hulls and Decks Merged

\(/:vith WeldOn T™M | |
arpeting - Premium Polypropylene
Coa,?st Ggard Certified ypropy
Composite Flooring System
Fiberglass Engine Chassis System

FIbECS) )

auge Panel - Billet

Glove Box - Lockin

Hand Laid Fiberglass Construction
Mufflers - Silent Rider

NMMA Certified

Rubrail - Stainless (w/through holes)
Seat Bolster - Flip Up (Drivers)
Shaft Seal - Water Cooled
Ski Tow Bar - Rear Grab Handle
Sound Suppression - MSST
Transferable Limited Lifetime Warranty

* Total Prices do not include Taxes, Licenses, Prep and Destination Charges, nor Dealer-Installed Accessories/Options. See Dealer for details.
Boat images are for visualization of colors only. Images may contain features and options that are not selected on your configured boat. Values
are shown in US Dollar curency based upon exchange rates on or about this date: 12/02/2019 Get the latest pricing and information from your

friendly neighborhood Malibu dealer.




